DELHI ENGLISH ACADEMY

(CBSE Affiliated Senior Secondary School)
SESSION-2023-24
AL EXA TION

— _Date | Day Pre School | Pre Primar:;
Englis
12/03/2024 Tuesday English .
o (Written & Oral) (Written & Oral)
13/03/2024 | Wednesday Preparatory Leave
i Hindi
14/03/2024 |  Thursday Higal
(Written & Oral) (Written & Oral)
15/03/2024 Friday Preparatory Leave
16/03/2024 Saturday Preparatory Leave
17/03/2024 Sunday Sunday
18/03/2024 | Monday B E.V.S
(Written & Oral) (Written & Oral)
19/03/2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave
20/03/2024 Wednesday Mathematics Mathematics
(Written & Oral) (Written & Oral)

Note:- * 11/03/2024 will be Preparatory Leave.
* Walkers will come as usual in the morning and will go from school at 10:50 a.m.
* The buses will ply as usual in the morning and roll out at 10:55 a.
* Result will be declared on 30/03/2024 (Saturday).
* New Session will start from 04/04/2024 (Thursday).

m from school.

Qs G-

Sign. of Examination Sign. of Academic I/C













